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“Seafood lovers Destination...”
WWWwW.ocea.ln

Taste it & Feel it....




seceess DAL Jeveenns

Welcome
Welcome to the Ocea Restaurant - Ocea is derived from the word cean;
Remaining true to its identity Ocea offers finest Fndian Fandoor Kerala,
DT angalore, Prabian and Ohinese cuisines with speciality in @?ea food dishes This

menu contains a fempling array of seafood inspired by flavour and simplicity,

@/ﬂy @Sea Soods from Peea?
B our sea food dishes are propared from the fresh and finest sea foods supplied by our
sister concern Dcea @Sea Foods, who is a leading 59@ food distributor in PBangalore
since 7900,
_ "W know about seafoods better than anyone’

@ie& Food and Plealth
@/oéa//y, governments are increasingly focused on nutrition and bealth. Tl any countries
are battling lifestyle diseases, and this frend is rising The World W ealth Organization
(WP D) has highlighted the importance of nufrition as one means to combat such
problems, and several scientific studies have drawn our affention fo the pofential health

benefits from eating seafood regularly,

ot all fats are to be feared @?cz’eniz’fic research consistently suggests that Omega3
fatty acids found in some fish and seafood - including salmon, mackerel and tuna -
provide tremendous bealth benefits, from reducing the risk of cardiovascular disease and

dementia, fo boosting mood and brain development in young children

Dllso known as Essential Fatty Weids Ormega -3s play a vital role in cell

development and growih Since our bodies cannot make these essential fatty acids, we must

get them from our diet That can be a delicious challenge It Pcea
Restaurant we can belp you meet it Yust look for fish such as Salmon, Tuna or
DT ackerel on our Today's Fish menu
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Green Salad
South Indian Papad
Masala Papad
Roasted Papad
Curd
Coleslaw
Mayyonnaise

SOUP (VEG) @/@

e——>

140.000
160.000
155.000
155.000
170.000

Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn Veg Soup
Hot ‘N’ Sour Veg Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Mushroom Soup

s/

SOUP (NON VEG)U@

C . /6‘:}’—5\_ 9
Ocea Spcl Crab Meat Soup
Seafood Manchow Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup
Clear Chicken Soup
Hot ‘N’ Sour Chicken Soup

240.000
225.000

VEG STARTER & @]

205.000
180.000
180.000
195.000
170.000
195.000

Paneer Chilly Dry
Gobi Manchurian
Veg Manchurian Dry
Mashroom Manchurian
Gobi 65
Salt & Papper Baby Corn
Ajwani Paneer Tikka 215.000
Mushroom Salt & Pepper 195.000

SEA FOOD STARTER SOUTH INDIANOQ\“@D
T > Q\
S o

Ocea Jumbo Pomfret
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Ocea Jumbo Pomfret Ghee Roast
Pomfret
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Pomfret Ghee Roast
Anjal (Surmai)
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Anjal (Surmai) Ghee Roast 365.000
Jumbo Kane As Per Size
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry/Ghee Roast)
Kane 315.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Kane Ghee Roast
King Prawns
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
King Prawns Ghee Roast
Jumbo Prawns
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Jumbo Prawns Ghee Roast

565.000

585.000
375.000

395.000
345.000

335.000
935.000

955.000
405.000

425.000

305.000

Prawns
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)

Prawns Ghee Roast
King Crab
(Roast /Masala Fry/Chilly Fry)
King Crab Ghee Roast
Jumbo Crab
(Roast/Masala Fry/Chilly Fry)
Jumbo Crab Ghee Roast
Crab
(Roast/Masala Fry/Chilly Fry)

Crab Ghee Roast 325.000
Live Crab As Per Size
(Roast/Ghee Roast/Masala Fry/Chilly Fry)

Stuff Chilly Crab 535.000
Jumbo Mackerel (Bangada) 170.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)

Jumbo Mackerel (Bangada) Ghee Roast-190.00
Mackerel (Bangada) 130.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Mackerel (Bangada) Ghee Roast 150.000
Sole (Nung) As Per Size
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry/Ghee Roast)
Fish Roe As Per Size
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry/Ghee Roast)
Silver Fish (Bollenjer) 270.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Netholy (Anchovies) 270.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Mussels (Kallumakaya) 305.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Mussels (Kallumakaya) Ghee Roast --325.000
Squid 305.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)

Squid Ghee Roast 320.000
Karimeen 315.000
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Rava Fry/Deep Fry)
Karimeen Ghee Roast 335.000
Jumbo Karimeen As Per Size
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Deep Fry/Rava Fry/Ghee Roast)
Lobster As Per Size
(Tawa Fry/Masala Fry/Deep Fry/Rava Fry/Ghee Roast)

325.000
445.000

465.000
385.000

405.000
305.000




SEA FOOD STARTER (TANDOOR) 53| @]
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Irani Fish (6 / 12 Pcs)
Afghani Fish (6 / 12 Pcs)
Ajwani Tikka (6 / 12 Pcs)

[@))

330/565
330/565
330/565

ARABIAN STARTER|®] @
. 9]
6 < o

Grill Chicken Half / Full
Alfaham Chicken aquarter
Alfaham Chicken Half
Alfaham Chicken Full

Reshmi Kabab (6 / 12 Pcs)
Fish Tikka (6 / 12 Pcs)
Ocea Jumbo Pomfret Tandoori
Pomfret Tandoori
Kane Tandoori
Jumbo Kane Tandoori -------------
Karimeen Tandoori
Jumbo Karimeen Tandoori
King Prawns Tandoori
King Prawns Ajwani
Jumbo Prawns Tandoori
Jumbo Prawns Ajwani
Prawns Tandoori
Prawns Ajwani
King Crab Tandoori
Jumbo Crab Tandoori
Crab Tandoori 305.000
Live Crab Tandoori As Per Size
Jumbo Mackerel (Bangada)Tandoori -170.000
Mackerel Tandoori 130.000
Lobster Tandoori As Per Size
Fish Tandoori As Per Size

335/575
335/575
565.000
370.000
325.000
- As Per Size
315.000
As Per Size
935.000
935.000
405.000
405.000
305.000
--305.000
445.000
385.000

Barbeque Chicken Quarter
Barbeque Chicken Half
Barbeque Chicken Full
Peri Peri Barbeque Chicken quarter ----165.000
Peri Peri Barbeque Chicken Haif
Peri Peri Barbeque Chicken Ful
Ocea Spcl Fried Chicken Half ---
Ocea Spcl Fried Chicken Full

Ocea Spcl Fried Fish (Basa)

Ocea Spcl Fried Fish (Ocean)

Ocea Spcl Fried Squid / Prawn

VEG GRAVY (@] %
) 6 < o ~

Paneer Butter Masala 215.000
Palak Paneer 215.000
Baby Corn Mushroom Masala 225.000
Aloo Gobi Masala 220.000
Paneer Burji Curry 225.000
Veg Kolhapuri 205.000
Veg Kurma 175.000
Dal Fy 135.000
Dal Makhani 155.000
Dal Tadka 145.000
Dal Palak 155.000
Plain Palak 175.000

NON-VEG GRAVY @
A~

€~ o 225.000
225.000
235.000
230.000
135/260.000
240.000
240.000
240.000
240.000
140/255.000
285.000
285.000
160/295.000
285.000
160/285.000

=10

85.000
115.000
105.000

95/165.000
95/165.000
80.000
50.000
40.000

445.000
345.000

SEA FOOD STARTER (CHINESE) E
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King Prawns (Salt&Pepper /Golden Fry)---935.000
Jumbo Prawns(Salt &Pepper/Golden Fry)-405.000
Prawns (Salt & Pepper /Golden Fry) ---305.000
Squid Salt & Pepper 305.000
Squid Rings 305.000
Crab Chily 305.000
Fish Chilly Fry 335.000
Garlic Squid

Butter Garlic Squid

NON VEG STARTER

Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Murg Masala
Kadai Chicken
Chicken Varuval (Half/Full)
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Kali Mirch
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Kurma (Half/Full)
Mutton Masala
Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Varuval (Half/Full)
Mutton Kadai
Mutton Kurma (Half/Full)

Ocea Spcl Kalmi Kabab (Half/Full)
Chicken Reshmi Kabab (Half/Full)
Chicken Ghee Roast (Half/Full)
Mutton Ghee Roast (Half/Full)
Chicken Kabab (Half/Full)
Chicken Chilly Kabab (Half/Full)
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)
Chicken Tikka (Half/Full)
Chicken Lollypop
Crispy Chicken
Chicken Pepper Dry
Chicken Pepper Dry Boneless
Chicken Chilly / Manchurian (Dry)
Chicken Chilly /Manchurian Masala
Chicken 65 Dry
Mutton Pepper Dry
Mutton Pepper Dry Boneless

255/465
240/415
245/405
345/620
165/315
215/415
210/380
225/405
225.000
225.000
215.000 N

Egg Roast
gggggg Egg Ghee Roast

Egg Masala
215.000 Egg Varuval (Half/Full)
215.000] Egg Kurma (Half/Full)
295.000

Egg Burgi
335.000

EGG

— —

O IS

Egg Omelet
Boiled Egg
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Fish Curry / Masala 245000 | 'divappam ( 7 Pcs) 110.000

; Neer Dosa ( 7 Pcs) 110.000
Kerala Fish Curry (Coconut Gravy) 255.000
Fish Pulimunchi 260.000 | 9ce@ Spcl Kerala Parotta

Anjal Pulimunchi 345000 Ocea Spcl Kerala Wheat Parotta

Prawns Curry (Coconut Gravy) 315.000 | 20N Parotta
Prawns Masala / Curry 305.000 Ceylon Parotta

' ¢
Mussels (Kallumakaya) Masala /Curry-305.000 ped Kol Jraisita 195.000!

Fish Kottu Parotta 220.000!
Crab Masala / Curry 305.000 :
Squid Masala / Curry 305.000 Chicken Kottu Parotta 210.000]

Egg Kottu Parotta 170.000!
ff-‘gQ Chicken Stuf Parotta 200.000!
CHINESE H——= E Egg Stuf Parotta 180.000

(e
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Seafood Fried Rice 255.000 &
Schezwan Seafood Fried Rice 270.000 NORIH I_NDIAN BRE,A?S @ E
Prawn Fried Rice 265.000| Tandoori Roti O Y7 O 40.000
Schezwan Prawn Fried Rice 280.000| Rumali Roti 45.000
Chicken Fried Rice 190.000f Naan 45.000
Schezwan Chicken Fried Rice 205.000| Butter Naan 50.000
Mix Fried Rice 235.000| Kulcha 45.000
Schezwan Mix Fried Rice 255.000| Butter Kulcha 50.000
Egg Fried Rice 175.000( Lacha Parotta 50.000
Schezwan Egg Fried Rice 190.000| Aloo Parotta 75.000
Veg Fried Rice 165.000| Dry Chapathi / Wheat Parotta .
Schezwan Veg Fried Rice 180.000| Roti Basket 190.000
Mushroom Fried Rice 195.000 (Tandoori Roti,Kulcha ,Naan,Lacha Parotta,
Schezwan Mushroom Fried Rice 210.000 Rumali Roti)
Seafood Noodles 265.000
Prawn Noodles 265.000 THALI  (11.30am - 4.00pm)
Chicken Noodles 205.000 ; —
Mix Noodles 225.000 L AR

Egg Noodles 190.000 S 0 (——— 235.000/ @ |
Veg Noodles 165.000 (Ghee Rice/Plain Rice/Boiled Rice,Two Coin Parotta,

\ Fish Fry,Fish Tikka,Fish Masala,Fish Curry,Poriyal,Papad,
Seafood American Chopsuey (Soft/Crispy)-285.000 Raitha,Pickle,Rasam,Prawn Chutney,Sweet)

Seafood Chinese Chopsuey(soft/crispy)--285.000
American Chopsuey 285.000 Non Veg Thali 235.000
(Veg / Non Veg , Soft / Crispy) (Ghee Rice/Plain Rice/Boiled Rice,Two Coin Parotta,
Chinese Chopsuey 285.000 Chicken Kabab,Chicken Tikka,Chicken Curry,Poriyal,
(Ve g / Non Ve g ’ Soft / Cris py ) Papad,Raitha,Pickle,Rasam,Sweet)

Veg Thali 215.000.@
(Ghee Rice/Plain Rice/Boiled Rice,Two Coin Parotta,
Veg Crispy,Paneer Butter Masala,Veg Kuruma,
Papad,Raitha,Pickle,Rasam,Sweet)

Student’s Thali 200.000
(Biriyani Rice, Tandoori Roti,Chicken Kabab, @
Chicken Tikka,Chicken Curry,Poriyal,Raitha)




PLATTER (All In One) @@ SNACKS EFrom 4.00PM*
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Chicken Shawarma Roll 90.000]
Seafood Platter 1800.000 |Ichicken Shawarma Plate 115.000

(P°mfre;§3?dd§‘;ﬂ ;“;'2;';,2?1' /|\2/I’asala 1 Ocea SpcI_Shawarma 135.000
Surmai Tawa Fry,Prawn Chilly Fry-1/2, French Fries 70.000
Silver Fish Rava Fry-1/2,
Fish Ajwani Tikka/Prawns Golden Fry-3pcs,
Crab Ghee Roast-1pc,
Fish Finger-3pcs,
Mussels Deep Fry/Squid Deep Fry-1/2)

Seafood Tandoor Platter 1800.000
(Pomfret Tandoor-1 , Kane Tandoor / Mackerel Tandoor -1,
Crab Tandoor-1,Prawn Tandoor-4pcs,lrani Fish-3pcs,
Ajwani Tikka-3pcs,Afghani Fish Tikka-3pcs,

Karimeen Tandoor-1pc )

Chicken Platter 1300.000
(Chicken Tikka-4pcs,Chicken Pehadi Kabab-4pcs,
Ocea Spcl Kalmi Kabab-3pcs,
Tandoori Chicken-4pcs,Ajwani Chicken Tikka-4pcs,
Alfaham Chicken-2pcs,Barbeque Chicken-2pcs)

i
VEG BIRIYANI/RICE 6 E

Ghee Rice A 85.000
Veg Biriyani 175.000
Veg Pulav 175.000
Palak Rice 175.000 ~ 4
Palak Khichdi 175.000

s |Chicken & Fish
Jeera Rice 145.000
Curd Rice 105000 | Tasty Crispy Feely Crunchy
Plain Rice/Boiled Rice 65.000

Ganji (Gruel)

OCEA SPECIAL DUM BIRIYANI
[« >c k9]

Fish Pot Biriyani 335.000
Prawn Biriyani 320.000
Chicken Biriyani 215.000
Mutton Biriyani 250.000
Egg Biriyani 170.000
Biriyani Rice (Non-Veg) 135.000
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International - Metel

Ghoose your Fish,

We add the Ocea’n
Flovowrs to & ..




How we get seafood from Ocea’n?

‘ ‘ Ocea sea food is located in
Shivajinagara (Russel Market),
Bengaluru. Began its operations

in 1966 and has grown to
become one of the leading
seafood wholesale and retail in

Bengaluru. ,,
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TEA AND COFFEE

Ocea Spcl Tea

Ocea Spcl Cappaccino
Lemon Tea

Mint Lemon Tea

Ginger Tea

Ginger Lemon / Pepper Lemon Tea
Masala Tea

Black Tea

Coffee Nescafe

Ginger Coffee

Ginger Pepper Coffee
Kaava Spcl (CHUKKAPPI )

Badam Milk Hot

Green Tea

Mint Green Tea / Tulsi Green Tea
Green Tea With Lime Honey
Green Tea With Lime Ginger

Hot Chocolate

CEp

MALABAR SNACKS

JUICE PURE

Moosambi / Orange

Carrot /Beetroot / Cucumber
Anar (Pomegranate)

JUICE

Moosambi /Orange
Grape / Water Melon
Masala Butter Milk

Strawberry / Kiwi
Anar (Pomegranate) /Mango

LASSI
Lassi Thick (Sweet / Salt)
Mango / Strawberry / Pineapple /Chocolate /Pista

SARBHATH

Sarbhath

Kulukki Sarbhath

Soda Sarbhath

Ocea Spcl Milk Sarbhath

LIME

Mint Lime
Kiwi / Pineapple / Grape
Jal Jeera

SODA

Lime (Sweet /Salt ) /Pepper / Ginger / Mint
Jal Jeera / Masala

Passion Fruit Soda




MOCKTAILS AND MOJITO

Happy Hours

Fruit Punch

Pina Colada

Blue Heaven

Mint Lime / Blueberry

Watermelon / Blue Lime / Green Apple / Orange Lime/

MILKSHAKE

Apple / Chikoo / Mango / Papaya
Tender Coconut

Butter Fruit

Kajur / Banana / Muskmelon
Cold Coffee / Badam

Kiwi Seethapple

Ice Cream Shakes

Dry Fruit Milkshake
Blue Berry Shake

AVIL MILK (AVALAKKI)

Avil Milk

DESSERT

Ocea Spcl Fried Ice Cream
Fruit Salad With Ice Cream
American Banana Split
Jelly With Ice Cream

Royal Falooda

Dry Fruit Falooda

Triple Sandae

Gudbud

Cut Fruit

ICE CREAM

Vanilla / Strawberry
Mango / Chocolate / Butterscotch/Black Current /

All rates applicable for single scoop*

COLD AND BEVERAGES / SOFT DRINKS
MINERAL WATER / VEDICA

MY CAN

PEPSI / SPRITE / COCA COLA/ THUMS UP /7UP /MIRINDA
/FANTA (300ML /500ML/2.0ML)

RIGHTS OF ADMISSION RESERVED
ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PLEASE BEAR WITH US MINIMUM 35 MINUTES TO SERVE THE
DISHES

ORDERS CANNOT BE CANCELLED OR EXCHANGED
CREDIT CARDS NOT ACCEPTED FOR BELOW Rs.200/- BILLING
OUTDOOR CATERING UNDERTAKEN
WE DO FREE DOOR DELIVERY*

PRICES EXCLUDING GST*

THE RESTAURANT WILL OPEN 11.30AM TO 1.00AM, LAST FOOD
ORDER WILL BE TAKEN ONLY TILL 12.30AM*

THERE MAY BE CHANGES IN TIME AS PER GOVT RULES*

THESE MENU RATES ARE APPLICABLE FROM
12TH NOVEMBER 2021

T hank @ou

*Conditions Apply Price In Rupees
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THE OCEA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL
@ #72,CHETTALI Trade Center,
Next To St.Joseph’s College Of Commerce Brigade Road,
Markham Road,Ashok Nagar,Bengaluru 560 025

Tel: 08040636232 | 080406362 61
Mbl:+91 8050 00 6232 | +91 8 123456 111
E: order@ocea.in | W: www.ocea.in

® Touch Qr Code &Get App

@(fea/ /’(r/;/)
Sm§966

For Online Order, Download:
a f@ “OCEA” app

’ vailable on the GETITON
oceahotel [ ¢ ;\plp Store " Google Play


www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
www.ocea.in/apps
https://www.flickr.com/oceahotel
https://www.facebook.com/oceahotel
https://www.instagram.com/oceahotel
https://www.twitter.com/oceahotel
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
tel:+918040636261
tel:+918040636261
tel:+918040636261
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=918050006232&text=&source=&data=&app_absent=
www.ocea.in
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
https://goo.gl/maps/6STkNS6Zffdh3zwd8
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
WWW.OCEA.IN
mailto:order@ocea.in
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